Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution



A unit of National Centre for Development of Technical Education

Recognised by WBNC (Code No.-NS417), Affiliated to WBUHS (Code No.-7D073) Approved by INC (Code No.- 321378), Granted to AISHE (Code No.-C66369)

PALPARA MORE, N.H.-34, KRISHNAGAR, NADIA, PIN-741102.

Phone: 9476326477, Email: principal@ghm.org.in, Visit us at: www.ghm.org.in

		West Control of the C	
745-GHMNUR(INTEROFFICE)/	ADD	122	1 2024
/45-GHIVINUKUNTEKUFFICEI/	APK	155	1-7074
, ,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		100	,

22.04.2024

Ref No....

Date:.....

NOTICE

This is to inform to all the students of GNM & B.Sc. Nursing that Identity card is a must to enter into the institution campus (i.e. Class, Clinical Field, and Community Field).

Nobody will be allowed into the institution campus (i.e. Class, Clinical Field, and Community Field) without College Identity Card.

If loss of Identity Card GHMNI with your end, you should submit RS. 50/- (Rupees Fifty Only) as a fine and GD Copy respective authority.

Or Destroy of Identity Card GHMNI with your end, you should submit RS. 50/-(Rupees Fifty Only) as a fine and submit destroyed old Identity card.

It's a strict rule one should adhere.

Principal
Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution
Principal
GLOBAL HIRAMONI MEMORIAL
NURSING INSTITUTION
KRISHNAGAR, NADIA, PIN-741102

Ref No: 745-GHMNUR(INTEROFFICE)/APR(33)-2024

Date: 22.04.2024

Copy forwarded for information necessary action to:

1. Vice-Principal, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution

2. Class Co-ordinator & Co-Coordinator GNM & B.Sc. Nursing, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution

3. All Faculty Members & all Teaching Staffs, Global Hiramoni Memorial Nursing Institution



Principal
Global Hiramoni-Memorial Nursing Institution
Principal
GLOBAL HIRAMONI MEMORIAL
NURSING INSTITUTION

KRISHNAGAR, NADIA, PIN-741102